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Name
Pauly Sven
Schmid Fabian
Linke Philipp

Thieser Janis

Name

Lohrer Betina

Name
Walz Moritz
Dallhammer Nikos
Dias de Lima Robert
Schley Jan
Maric Lukas
Gnoth Timo
Sailer Adrian
Stolte Nils
Schley Simon
Schlesinger Max
Plohmann Kevin

Zepf Mario

Name
Walz Ann-Katrin
Heiser Jeannine

Braun Sandy

Ver.
TUT1
SIN1
SIN 2

KON 1

Ver.

TUT 2

Ver.
SIN1
SIN 2
SIN 3
SIN 4
TUT 1
TUT 2
SIN 6
SIN5
SIN9
TUT 3
SIN7

SIN 8

Ver.
SIN 1
SIN 2

SIN 3

Jugend-Bezirksmeisterschaften 2013 Singen/Twielfeld
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54971
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36832

PaR
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90643

98812

90645

68965

68964

60453

90647

90644

108824

85540

69023

PaR

32628

20675

46014

Jg.
21.08.95
01.06.96
04.10.95

18.07.96

Jg.

21.11.96

Jg.
31.10.00
28.06.01
25.06.01
14.02.00
05.05.00
25.10.01
21.07.00
07.11.99
16.04.03
23.02.02
17.03.03

12.10.01

Jg.
21.11.98
01.07.99

08.01.99

20./21. April 2013

U18 ménnlich

Vorlauf Endlauf Gesamt
Vol. Abr. Fw Ges Vol. Abr. Fw Ges Vol. Abr. Ges  Zzeit
327| 144| 6| 471| 308] 141] 4 | 449] 635| 285| 920| wm
283| 138| 6| 421 286{ 123| 5 | 409] 569| 261] 830| wm
281| 104| 9] 385| 298] 107| 15| 405] 579] 211| 790 wwm
278 98| 7| 376| 273] 125] 5 | 398] 551| 223| 774
U18 weiblich

Vorlauf Endlauf Gesamt
Vol. Abr. Fw Ges Vol. Abr. Fw Ges Vol. Abr. Ges
272| 115] 9] 387| 297] 98] 13| 395| 569| 213| 782 Lwm
U14 mannlich

Vorlauf Endlauf Gesamt
Vol. Abr. Fw Ges Vol. Abr. Fw Ges Vol. Abr. Ges
278] 133| 3| 411| 305f 155] 4 | 460] 583| 288] 871] m
293| 141| 9] 434 284| 132| 6 | 416] 577| 273| 850| Lm
307| 107| 15| 414| 291] 97| 15| 388] 598| 204| 802| .m
286| 143| 5] 429 267| 105| 11| 372| 553| 248| 801| m
291| 115] 15| 406| 273| 98| 13| 371| 564| 213| 777
237] 98| 20| 335| 277 98| 13| 375] 514] 196] 710
259 87| 19| 346| 279| 85| 18| 364| 538| 172| 710
261] 97| 15| 358 252 87| 20| 339] 513] 184| 697
256 97| 13| 353| 224 77| 19| 301| 480| 174 654
226] 79| 17| 305f 239 93| 16| 332] 465| 172| 637
2441 77| 25| 321| 220| 68| 23| 288| 464| 145| 609
236| 62| 26| 298| 218| 77| 25| 295| 454| 139| 593
U14 weiblich

Vorlauf Endlauf Gesamt
Vol. Abr. Fw Ges Vol. Abr. Fw Ges Vol. Abr. Ges
319] 97| 12| 416] 281| 117]| 10| 398| 600| 214| 814| m
305| 110| 8| 415| 279| 88| 14| 367| 584| 198| 782| m
282] 103| 13| 385| 265{ 106| 11| 371) 547| 209] 756| m







